

**Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00089763210420)**

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

<b>Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)</b>	
91 Servings Per Container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>100 g</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>120.000</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0.000 g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g	<b>0.000%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 25.000 mg	<b>1.000%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 28.000 g	<b>10.000%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0.000 g	<b>0.000%</b>
Sugar 23.000 g	
Added Sugar 19.000 g	<b>39.000%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1.000 g	
<b>Potassium</b> 76.000 mg	<b>2.000%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 24.000 mg	<b>2.000%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 0.240 mg	<b>2.000%</b>
<b>Vitamin A</b> 256.340 IU	
<b>Vitamin C</b> 1.18 mg	
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

**Ingredients:**

Cherries, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Modified Food Starch. Contains less than 2% of: Artificial Flavor, Calcium Gluconate, Citric Acid, Color Added (Red 40), Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate (Preservatives).

**Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00089763210420)**

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

**Allergen Values (FDA)****Free From:**

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Milk, Fish, Crustacean, Soy, Wheat

**Suitable For Diet****Kosher** YesPowered by [Sync/PDI](#)